Central Buckeye Conference 11/29/2023
2025-26 VOLLEYBALL - VARSITY
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Tue |26-Aug| at INDIAN LAKE at BENJAMIN LOGAN at NORTHWESTERN at NORTH UNION at GRAHAM at SHAWNEE
Thur |28-Aug| BENJAMIN LOGAN GRAHAM NORTH UNION SHAWNEE INDIAN LAKE NORTHWESTERN
Tue | 2-Sep | at URBANA KENTON RIDGE at JONATHAN ALDER at TECUMSEH LONDON BELLEFONTAINE
Thur | 4-Sep | JONATHAN ALDER at BELLEFONTAINE TECUMSEH URBANA at KENTON RIDGE at LONDON
Tue | 9-Sep | at TECUMSEH URBANA LONDON at KENTON RIDGE BELLEFONTAINE at JONATHAN ALDER
Thur | 11-Sep | KENTON RIDGE at LONDON at BELLEFONTAINE JONATHAN ALDER at URBANA TECUMSEH
Tue |16-Sep| LONDON TECUMSEH URBANA at BELLEFONTAINE at JONATHAN ALDER at KENTON RIDGE
Thur | 18-Sep| SHAWNEE NORTHWESTERN BENJAMIN LOGAN GRAHAM NORTH UNION INDIAN LAKE
Tue |23-Sep| at NORTH UNION at SHAWNEE at INDIAN LAKE at BENJAMIN LOGAN at NORTHWESTERN at GRAHAM
Thur |25-Sep| URBANA at KENTON RIDGE JONATHAN ALDER TECUMSEH at LONDON at BELLEFONTAINE
Tue |30-Sep| atJONATHAN ALDER BELLEFONTAINE at TECUMSEH at URBANA KENTON RIDGE LONDON
Thur | 2-Oct | TECUMSEH at URBANA at LONDON KENTON RIDGE at BELLEFONTAINE JONATHAN ALDER
Tue | 7-Oct | at KENTON RIDGE LONDON BELLEFONTAINE at JONATHAN ALDER URBANA at TECUMSEH
Thur | 9-Oct | at LONDON at TECUMSEH at URBANA BELLEFONTAINE JONATHAN ALDER KENTON RIDGE
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Tue |26-Aug] JONATHAN ALDER TECUMSEH BELLEFONTAINE LONDON KENTON RIDGE URBANA

Thur |28-Aug| at BELLEFONTAINE at JONATHAN ALDER at TECUMSEH at KENTON RIDGE at URBANA at LONDON

Tue | 2-Sep | NORTHWESTERN at NORTH UNION SHAWNEE GRAHAM at BENJAMIN LOGAN at INDIAN LAKE

Thur | 4-Sep | at GRAHAM BENJAMIN LOGAN at NORTH UNION INDIAN LAKE SHAWNEE at NORTHWESTERN

Tue | 9-Sep | INDIAN LAKE at NORTHWESTERN at BENJAMIN LOGAN at SHAWNEE GRAHAM NORTH UNION

Thur | 11-Sep | at NORTH UNION SHAWNEE NORTHWESTERN BENJAMIN LOGAN at INDIAN LAKE at GRAHAM

Tue |16-Sep| at SHAWNEE INDIAN LAKE at GRAHAM at NORTHWESTERN NORTH UNION BENJAMIN LOGAN

Thur | 18-Sep| at KENTON RIDGE at LONDON at URBANA at TECUMSEH at JONATHAN ALDER at BELLEFONTAINE

Tue |23-Sep| LONDON URBANA KENTON RIDGE BELLEFONTAINE TECUMSEH JONATHAN ALDER

Thur |25-Sep| at NORTHWESTERN NORTH UNION at SHAWNEE at GRAHAM BENJAMIN LOGAN INDIAN LAKE

Tue |30-Sep| GRAHAM at BENJAMIN LOGAN NORTH UNION at INDIAN LAKE at SHAWNEE NORTHWESTERN

Thur | 2-Oct | at INDIAN LAKE NORTHWESTERN BENJAMIN LOGAN SHAWNEE at GRAHAM at NORTH UNION

Tue | 7-Oct | NORTH UNION at SHAWNEE at NORTHWESTERN at BENJAMIN LOGAN INDIAN LAKE GRAHAM

Thur | 9-Oct | SHAWNEE at INDIAN LAKE GRAHAM NORTHWESTERN at NORTH UNION at BENJAMIN LOGAN




